Undergraduate: 3,714

Bioengineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science

Computer Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Engineering Physics
Engineering-Undeclared
Engineering Management
Industrial Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Nondegree

Grand Total

Graduate: 1,474

Row Labels
Bioengineering-Engineering
Bioengineering
Bioinformatics
Campus Certificate Program
Chemical Engrg
Chemical Engineering
Civil & Materials Engineering
Civil Engineering
Materials Engineering
Computer Science
Computer Science
Electrical & Computer Engr
Electrical & Computer Engr
Engineering Admin
Campus Certificate Program
Engineering
Mechanical & Industrial Engr
Energy Engineering

Indust Engr & Operations
Res

Industrial Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Grand Total

335
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336
1234
289
391
16
45
6
105
692
3
3,714
MEE MENGR MS NDEG
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7
8
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26
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10
282 5
282 5
172 2
172 2
28 4
3
28 1
42 229 2
41
1 95
134 2
42 28 861 25
Engineering

@

Career Center

PHD
79

64
15

53
53
59
50

139
139

75
75

113

28

85
518

UIC College of Engineering Fall 2018 Enrollment: 5,188 students

Total
131
101

22

79
79
171
152
19
426
426
249
249
32

29
386
41

25
96
221
1,474



